Aluminum Capacitors
 Radial Style 125 °C
EKL
Vishay Roederstein
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps1@vishay.com Document Number: 25010
326 Revision: 06-May-10
Obsolete - Partly replaceable by 140 RTM (28322)
Obsolete - please refer to: www.vishay.com/doc?28322

• Unless otherwise specified, all electrical values at Ta = 20 °C,
P = 80 kPa to 120 kPa, RH = 45 % to 75 %.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
EKL 100 μF/50 V, ± 20 %, size: 10 mm x 16 mm
Leads: Long
Ordering code: MALREKL00DD310H00K
Leads: Short
Ordering code: MALREKL05...
For 5 mm ≤ Ø D ≤ 8 mm
Leads: Bent open, shortened and formed
Ordering code: MALREKL09...
For 10 mm ≤ Ø D ≤ 18 mm
Leads: Shortened and formed
Ordering code: MALREKL06 ...
ELECTRICAL DATA
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
UR rated voltage
CR rated capacitance at 120 Hz
tan δ max. dissipation factor at 120 Hz
Z max. impedance at 100 kHz
IR
rated alternating current (RMS) at 100 kHz and
upper category temperature
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
UR
(V)
CR
120 Hz
(μF)
DIMENSIONS
Ø D x L
(mm)
tan δ
120 Hz
Z
100 kHz/
20 °C
(Ω)
IR
100 kHz/
125 °C
(mA)
WEIGHT
(g)
CATALOG NUMBER
(Long Leads)
10
68 5 x 11 0.19 1.00 124 0.50 MALREKL00AA268C00K
150 6.3 x 11 0.19 0.45 212 0.70 MALREKL00BA315C00K
330 8 x 11.5 0.19 0.21 368 1.10 MALREKL00PB333C00K
470 10 x 12.5 0.19 0.17 480 1.60 MALREKL00DC347C00K
680 10 x 16 0.19 0.12 616 2.30 MALREKL00DD368C00K
1000 10 x 20 0.19 0.078 848 2.50 MALREKL00DE410C00K
1500 12.5 x 20 0.21 0.059 1134 3.80 MALREKL00FE415C00K
2200 12.5 x 25 0.23 0.044 1368 4.50 MALREKL00FG422C00K
3300 16 x 20 0.25 0.040 1480 5.80 MALREKL00JE433C00K
4700 16 x 31.5 0.27 0.030 1936 9.00 MALREKL00JS447C00K
6800 16 x 35.5 0.31 0.026 2144 11.0 MALREKL00JL468C00K
10000 18 x 40 0.37 0.022 2432 16.0 MALREKL00KK510C00K
16
47 5 x 11 0.16 1.00 124 0.50 MALREKL00AA247D00K
100 6.3 x 11 0.16 0.45 212 0.70 MALREKL00BA310D00K
220 8 x 11.5 0.16 0.21 368 1.10 MALREKL00PB322D00K
330 10 x 12.5 0.16 0.16 500 1.60 MALREKL00DC333D00K
470 10 x 16 0.16 0.12 616 2.30 MALREKL00DD347D00K
680 10 x 20 0.16 0.085 816 2.50 MALREKL00DE368D00K
1000 12.5 x 20 0.16 0.061 1129 3.80 MALREKL00FE410D00K
1500 12.5 x 25 0.18 0.047 1328 4.50 MALREKL00FG415D00K
2200 16 x 20 0.20 0.043 1440 5.80 MALREKL00JE422D00K
3300 16 x 25 0.22 0.035 1676 7.50 MALREKL00JG433D00K
4700 16 x 35.5 0.24 0.026 2144 11.0 MALREKL00JL447D00K
6800 18 x 35.5 0.28 0.023 2320 13.0 MALREKL00KL468D00K
25
33 5 x 11 0.14 1.00 124 0.50 MALREKL00AA233E00K
68 6.3 x 11 0.14 0.47 208 0.70 MALREKL00BA268E00K
150 8 x 11.5 0.14 0.21 368 1.10 MALREKL00PB315E00K
220 10 x 12.5 0.14 0.17 480 1.60 MALREKL00DC322E00K
330 10 x 16 0.14 0.12 600 2.30 MALREKL00DD333E00K
470 10 x 20 0.14 0.084 816 2.50 MALREKL00DE347E00K
680 12.5 x 20 0.14 0.060 1114 3.80 MALREKL00FE368E00K
1000 12.5 x 25 0.14 0.047 1328 4.50 MALREKL00FG410E00K
1500 16 x 20 0.16 0.044 1416 5.80 MALREKL00JE415E00K
2200 16 x 25 0.18 0.036 1641 7.50 MALREKL00JG422E00K
3300 16 x 35.5 0.20 0.026 2144 11.0 MALREKL00JL433E00K
4700 18 x 40 0.22 0.023 2368 16.0 MALREKL00KK447E00K
Document Number: 25010 For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps1@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 06-May-10 329
EKL
Aluminum Capacitors
 Radial Style 125 °C
Vishay Roederstein
Obsolete - Partly replaceable by 140 RTM (28322)
35
22 5 x 11 0.12 0.97 128 0.50 MALREKL00AA222F00K